
School Mentor Coordinator Email Campus Positon Phone ext

Buffalo Creek Jasmin Calderon Jasmin.Calderon@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.5337 5373
Cedar Brook Vanessa Navarrete vanessa.navarrete@springbranchisd.com  Counselor 713.251.5500 5585
Cedar Brook Veronica Rodriguez veronica.rodriguez@springbranchisd.com CIS 713.251.5549 5549
Edgewood  CIS 713.251.5600
Hollibrook Cynthia Rojas Cynthia.Rojas@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.5870 5870

Hollibrook - Alt.  Kassandra Segura Kassandra.Segura@springbranchisd.com CIS 713.251.5896 5896
Meadow Wood Anastasia Moen Anastasia.Moen@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.6270 6270

Nottingham Yvonne Rodriguez Yvonne.Rodriguez@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.6658 6658
Pine Shadows Maria (Lucy) Rainey Maria.Rainey@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.6541 6541

Ridgecrest 713.251.6600

Shadow Oaks Idalia Castro idalia.castro@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.6831 6831
Sherwood Bonnie Reyes bonnie.reyes@springbranchisd.com CIS 713.251.6900 6900

Spring Branch Seleste Escobar seleste.escobar@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.7045 7045

Spring Shadows Vivian Mihai Vivian.Mihai@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.7100
7106

Terrace ES Brenda Avalos brenda.avalos@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.7280
7280

Thornwood Sonia Barrera Sonia.Barrera@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.7373 7373
Thornwood Kassandra Lopez Kassandra.Lopez@springbranchisd.com CIS 713.251.7373 7373

Treasure Forest Estefania Gutierrez Estefania.Gutierrez@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.7436 7436
Westwood ES Arcie Valdez Arcie.Valdez@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713-251.2103 2103
Woodview ES Karina Vargas Laura.Vargas@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.7847 7847
Woodview ES Frida Ruiz Frida.RuizAlonso@springbranchisd.com CIS 713.251.7877 7877

KIPP Ebony McKeever Ebony.McKeever@kipptexas.org Social worker 713.251.3800
3800

Landrum MS Leslie Jordan leslie.jordan@springbranchisd.com Counselor 713.251.3707 3707

Memorial MS Natalie Boales natalie.boales@springbranchisd.com Support 
Specialist 713.251.3940 3940

Northbrook MS Natalie Flores Natalie.Flores@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.4237 4237

Spring Branch MS Leticia Peralta Leticia.Peralta@springbranchisd.com Counselor 713.251.4544
4544

Spring Forest MS Johanna Carsi Johanna.Carsi@springbranchisd.com Counselor 713.251.4618 4618

Spring Oaks MS Sarahi Cardenas Margarita.Cardenas@springbranchisd.com  CIS 713.251.4839 4839

Spring Woods MS Dianna Cabrera dianna.cabrera@springbranchisd.com Mentor 
Specialist 713.251.5041 5041

WAIS  (MS) Patricia Economedes Patricia.Economides@springbranchisd.com  Counselor 713.251.1838 1838
YES Prep Bobbi Becklee Bobbi.BeckLee@yesprep.org  Counselor 713.251.4200

High Schools

Memorial HS Stephanie Renfrow stephanie.renfrow@springbranchisd.com Counselor 713.251.2551 2551
Northbrook HS Sharlondrea Basquine Sharlondrea.Basquine@springbranchisd.com  Counselor 713.251.2840 2840

NHS Asst. Carla Mendez carla.mendez@springbranchisd.com 713.251.2818 2818

Spring Woods HS Laura Alvarez Laura.Alvarez@springbranchisd.com CIS 713.251.3165 3165
Stratford HS Darryl Whitaker darryl.whitaker@springbranchisd.com Counselor 713.251.3655 3655
WAIS (HS) Christina Carrizales Christina.Carrizales@springbranchisd.com Counselor 713.251.1837 1837

Tiffany Pham tiffany.pham@springbranchisd.com CIS
YES Prep HS Yenit Jimenez Yenit.Jimenez@yesprep.org Counselor 713.251.4250 4250
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